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Performance History

(selected, 03-30-09)

"Dressed in scarlet traditional costumes, Voloshky executed
sparkling athletic choreography to the strains of traditional music.”
The New York Times
PERFORMING ARTS SERIES

Alice Tully Hall, Lincoln Center

Allentown Community Concert Association
Jentre for the Arts, Katz JCC

City Dances Spring ‘94

Concert Sundaes in the Park

Cooperstown Concert Series

Craven Concerts

DuBois Area Concert Association

Eisenhower Park Performing Arts Series
Fairfax Community Concerts

Fine Arts Discovery Series

Garden State Arts Center

Great Events Series, Montclair University
Greater Hazleton Concert Series

Lancaster Community Concerts

Lincoln Center Out-of-Doors

Longwood Gardens Performing Arts Series
Mason District Park “Spotlight by Starlight”
Mon Yough Riverfront Ent. & Cultural Council
Movement Theater International -Dance Now
New World Voyager Series, Westchester C. Coll.
Performing Arts Association

Performing Arts Series, University of Delaware
Philadelphia Dances

Piedmont Arts Association

Rose Tree Park Performing Arts Series
Scranton Cultural Center

South County Concert Association Series

The Freeport Concert Series

Wayne Concert Series

New York, NY
Allentown, PA
Cherry Hill, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Souderton, PA
Cooperstown, NY
New Bern, NC
DuBois, PA

Long Island, NY
Fairfax, VA
Stroudsburg, PA
Holmdel, NJ

Upper Montclair, NJ
Hazleton, PA
Lancaster, PA

New York, NY
Kennett Square, PA
Annandale, VA
McKeesport, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Valhalla, NY
Linthicum, MD
Wilmington, DE
Philadelphia, PA
Martinsville, VA
Upper Providence, PA
Scranton, PA
Harwood, MD
Freeport, NY
Wayne, PA

SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

Abington Friends School 300th Anniversary
Bryn Mawr College

Delaware Institute for Arts & Education

East Ridge High School (master classes)
Gwynedd Mercy College International Festival
Hillside Elementary School

Heights-Terrace School

Jenkintown High School

Mercer County Community College

Moravian College

North Penn High School

Philadelphia School District, Immigrants’ Summit
Pittsburgh University Festival

Rider University

Springside School

St. Joseph’s University

Sullivan County Community College

Training & Research Inst., Temple University
University of Missouri — Rolla

UNA Convention Soyuzivka

William Allen High School

William Cramp School

A

Abington, PA
Bryn Mawr, PA
Wilmington.DE
Hankins, NY
Gwynedd Valley, PA
Berwyn, PA
Hazleton, PA
Jenkintown, PA
Mercer County, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Lansdale, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Lawrenceville, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Loch Sheldrake, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Rolla, MO
Kerhonkson, NY
Allentown, PA
Philadelphia, PA

1987-88

2007

2002

1994
1990,96,01
2005

2009

2007
1989-90,92-01
1995

2005

1990,94

1999

2007

2007

1993
1989-91,96,00,03
2007

2003-04

1993

2001

1992

2002

1996-98

1992
1989-90,96-03,07
2004

1998

2002

1999

1997
1996-97
2001-02
2005-07
2006
2006
2007
2007
1997
2008
2006
1999
1996
2006
2006
1998
2006
2000
2007
1994
2002
2006
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Performance History (continued)

SPECIAL EVENTS

2000 Feet - Celebration of World Dances
American Academy of Religion Ann. Mtg
Banquet to honor Ukrainian President Yuschenko
Dance Theater of PA “Nutcracker” (guest performers)
Dance for Life-Aids Task Force in Phila

Liberty Award Presentation to Viktor Yushchenko
Philadelphia Fringe Festival, Rocky Awards
Philadelphia Museum of Art

Pig Iron Theater’s Annual Benefit Cabaret
Schuylkill Valley Regional Dance Co. “Nutcracker

(guest performers)

Schuylkill Valley RDC, 30th Anniversary Gala
STEPPES—A Ukrainian Dance Spectacular
Stop Child Abuse Now Annual Fundraiser
Ukrainian Cultural & Educational Center
Voloshky 25th Anniversary Celebration
Welcome America Festival/Phila. Conv.Ctr
Wilmington Ballet “Nutcracker” (guest performers)
Wilmington Playhouse

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
Newtown, PA

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pottstown, PA

Pottstown, PA

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Jenkintown, PA
Abington, PA

Philadelphia, PA
Wilmington, DE
Wilmington, DE

FESTIVALS
Annual Labor Day Summer Festival Ellenville, NY
Delaware County Summer Festival Media, PA

Echoes of Ukraine Festival, Robin Hood Dell
Heritage Dance Festival

International Spring Festival

Manor College Ukrainian Festival

Mayfair Festival

Oswego Harborfest

Presentation of Our Lord Ukrainian Festival
St. Alexander Nevsky Parish Church Festival
St. Anne’s Ukrainian Festival

St. John’s Ukrainian Catholic Church Festival
St. John’s Ukrainian Church Festival
Trenton Heritage Days Festival

Ukrainian Independence Day Festival
Ukrainian Olympiad Diaspora
Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival
Yonkers Ukrainian Festival

Philadelphia, PA
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Lansdale, PA
Jenkintown, PA
Allentown, PA
Oswego, NY
Lansdale, PA
Howell, NJ
Warrington, PA
Newark, NJ
Johnson City, NY
Trenton, NJ
Horsham, PA
Horsham, PA
Latrobe, PA
Yonkers, NY

PRIVATE EVENTS

Bal Blanc, Plaza Hotel

Brielle Galleries

Congregation Brotherhood Israel

Cultural Center Performing Arts Theater, WVRC
Dallas Opera Company, Gala Season Opening
Dance Factory (master class)

Governor’s Institute for ESL Conference
National HS Dance Festival (hosted by U. of Arts)
Russian Brotherhood Organization of the USA
Self Reliance FCU 50th Anniversary

Self Reliance FCU National Meeting

Stoli Summit, Pepsico, Inc.

Wedding Celebration

New York, NY
Brielle, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Willow Street, PA
Dallas, TX
Dover, DE
Malvern, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Jenkintown, PA
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Washington, DC
Lehighton, PA

1999

2005

2005

annually, 5 shows
1991-94,97

2005

2004
1998,00-02,04
2005, 07
annually, 4 shows

2002

2006

1997
93-95,98,01,04-07
1997

1993

annually, 5 shows
1998

2001

2000-03, 05-07
1995-2000
1999-2000
2000,03,08,09
1988-2002
2002

2001
1992-02,04
2006-08
1990-2004
2006

2006

2007

1994-04, 06-08
2000,08

2000
1995-00,02,03

1987-91,96,97,99
1988
2000
2003
1990
2006,08
2007-08
2008
2000
2002
2000
1990
2008

— Program Director, Young Audiences of Eastern Pennsylvania

- President, Lancaster Community Arts Association

“A delight to the eyes and the ears, their engaging performance lifted our spirits.”



