Performance History

(selected, 03-30-09)

"Dressed in scarlet traditional costumes, Voloshky executed sparkling athletic choreography to the strains of traditional music."

The New York Times

PERFORMING ARTS SERIES				
Alice Tully Hall, Lincoln Center	New York, NY	1987-88		
Allentown Community Concert Association	Allentown, PA	2007		
Centre for the Arts, Katz JCC	Cherry Hill, NJ	2002		
City Dances Spring '94	Philadelphia, PA	1994		
Concert Sundaes in the Park	Souderton, PA	1990,96,01		
Cooperstown Concert Series	Cooperstown, NY	2005		
Craven Concerts	New Bern, NC	2009		
DuBois Area Concert Association	DuBois, PA	2007		
Eisenhower Park Performing Arts Series	Long Island, NY	1989-90,92-01		
Fairfax Community Concerts	Fairfax, VA	1995		
Fine Arts Discovery Series	Stroudsburg, PA	2005		
Garden State Arts Center	Holmdel, NJ	1990,94		
Great Events Series, Montclair University	Upper Montclair, NJ	1999		
Greater Hazleton Concert Series	Hazleton, PA	2007		
Lancaster Community Concerts	Lancaster, PA	2007		
Lincoln Center Out-of-Doors	New York, NY	1993		
Longwood Gardens Performing Arts Series	Kennett Square, PA	1989-91,96,00,03		
Mason District Park "Spotlight by Starlight"	Annandale, VA	2007		
Mon Yough Riverfront Ent. & Cultural Council	McKeesport, PA	2003-04		
Movement Theater International -Dance Now	Philadelphia, PA	1993		
New World Voyager Series, Westchester C. Coll.	Valhalla, NY	2001		
Performing Arts Association	Linthicum, MD	1992		
Performing Arts Series, University of Delaware	Wilmington, DE	2002		
Philadelphia Dances	Philadelphia, PA	1996-98		
Piedmont Arts Association	Martinsville, VA	1992		
Rose Tree Park Performing Arts Series	Upper Providence, PA	1989-90,96-03,07		
Scranton Cultural Center	Scranton, PA	2004		
South County Concert Association Series	Harwood, MD	1998		
The Freeport Concert Series	Freeport, NY	2002		
Wayne Concert Series	Wayne, PA	1999		
SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES				
Abington Friends School 300th Anniversary	Abington, PA	1997		
Bryn Mawr College	Bryn Mawr, PA	1996-97		
Delaware Institute for Arts & Education	Wilmington.DE	2001-02		
East Ridge High School (master classes)	Hankins, NY	2005-07		

SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES		
Abington Friends School 300th Anniversary	Abington, PA	1997
Bryn Mawr College	Bryn Mawr, PA	1996-97
Delaware Institute for Arts & Education	Wilmington.DE	2001-02
East Ridge High School (master classes)	Hankins, NY	2005-07
Gwynedd Mercy College International Festival	Gwynedd Valley, PA	2006
Hillside Elementary School	Berwyn, PA	2006
Heights-Terrace School	Hazleton, PA	2007
Jenkintown High School	Jenkintown, PA	2007
Mercer County Community College	Mercer County, NJ	1997
Moravian College	Bethlehem, PA	2008
North Penn High School	Lansdale, PA	2006
Philadelphia School District, Immigrants' Summit	Philadelphia, PA	1999
Pittsburgh University Festival	Pittsburgh, PA	1996
Rider University	Lawrenceville, NJ	2006
Springside School	Philadelphia, PA	2006
St. Joseph's University	Philadelphia, PA	1998
Sullivan County Community College	Loch Sheldrake, NY	2006
Training & Research Inst., Temple University	Philadelphia, PA	2000
University of Missouri – Rolla	Rolla, MO	2007
UNA Convention Soyuzivka	Kerhonkson, NY	1994
William Allen High School	Allentown, PA	2002
William Cramp School	Philadelphia, PA	2006

Performance History (continued)

SPECIAL EVENTS

2000 Feet - Celebration of World Dances	Philadelphia, PA	1999
American Academy of Religion Ann. Mtg	Philadelphia, PA	2005
Banquet to honor Ukrainian President Yuschenko	Washington, DC	2005
Dance Theater of PA "Nutcracker" (guest performers)	Newtown, PA	annually, 5 shows
Dance for Life-Aids Task Force in Phila	Philadelphia, PA	1991-94,97
Liberty Award Presentation to Viktor Yushchenko	Philadelphia, PA	2005
Philadelphia Fringe Festival, Rocky Awards	Philadelphia, PA	2004
Philadelphia Museum of Art	Philadelphia, PA	1998,00-02,04
Pig Iron Theater's Annual Benefit Cabaret	Philadelphia, PA	2005, 07
Schuylkill Valley Regional Dance Co. "Nutcracker" (guest performers)	Pottstown, PA	annually, 4 shows
Schuylkill Valley RDC, 30th Anniversary Gala	Pottstown, PA	2002
STEPPES-A Ukrainian Dance Spectacular	Philadelphia, PA	2006
Stop Child Abuse Now Annual Fundraiser	Philadelphia, PA	1997
Ukrainian Cultural & Educational Center	Jenkintown, PA	93-95,98,01,04-07
Voloshky 25th Anniversary Celebration	Abington, PA	1997
Welcome America Festival/Phila. Conv.Ctr	Philadelphia, PA	1993
Wilmington Ballet "Nutcracker" (guest performers)	Wilmington, DE	annually, 5 shows
Wilmington Playhouse	Wilmington, DE	1998

FESTIVALS

Annual Labor Day Summer Festival	Ellenville, NY	2001
Delaware County Summer Festival	Media, PA	2000-03, 05-07
Echoes of Ukraine Festival, Robin Hood Dell	Philadelphia, PA	1995-2000
Heritage Dance Festival	Plymouth Meeting, PA	1999-2000
International Spring Festival	Lansdale, PA	2000,03,08,09
Manor College Ukrainian Festival	Jenkintown, PA	1988-2002
Mayfair Festival	Allentown, PA	2002
Oswego Harborfest	Oswego, NY	2001
Presentation of Our Lord Ukrainian Festival	Lansdale, PA	1992-02,04
St. Alexander Nevsky Parish Church Festival	Howell, NJ	2006-08
St. Anne's Ukrainian Festival	Warrington, PA	1990-2004
St. John's Ukrainian Catholic Church Festival	Newark, NJ	2006
St. John's Ukrainian Church Festival	Johnson City, NY	2006
Trenton Heritage Days Festival	Trenton, NJ	2007
Ukrainian Independence Day Festival	Horsham, PA	1994-04, 06-08
Ukrainian Olympiad Diaspora	Horsham, PA	2000,08
Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival	Latrobe, PA	2000
Yonkers Ukrainian Festival	Yonkers, NY	1995-00,02,03

PRIVATE EVENTS

PRIVATE EVENTS					
Bal Blanc, Plaza Hotel	New York, NY	1987-91,96,97,99			
Brielle Galleries	Brielle, NJ	1988			
Congregation Brotherhood Israel	Trenton, NJ	2000			
Cultural Center Performing Arts Theater, WVRC	Willow Street, PA	2003			
Dallas Opera Company, Gala Season Opening	Dallas, TX	1990			
Dance Factory (master class)	Dover, DE	2006,08			
Governor's Institute for ESL Conference	Malvern, PA	2007-08			
National HS Dance Festival (hosted by U. of Arts)	Philadelphia, PA	2008			
Russian Brotherhood Organization of the USA	Philadelphia, PA	2000			
Self Reliance FCU 50th Anniversary	Jenkintown, PA	2002			
Self Reliance FCU National Meeting	Plymouth Meeting, PA	2000			
Stoli Summit, Pepsico, Inc.	Washington, DC	1990			
Wedding Celebration	Lehighton, PA	2008			

"We are very grateful for your wonderful performance. THANK YOU!!!!!!"

— Program Director, Young Audiences of Eastern Pennsylvania

"A delight to the eyes and the ears, their engaging performance lifted our spirits." - President, Lancaster Community Arts Association